General information about company

Scrip code 511523

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol VEERHEALTH
ISIN INE882C01035

Name of the company

Veerhealth Care Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esino Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr tl'le Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of VQt‘ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh‘;res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares .
gz)itegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity g;deorslilonrg held (VII) | (calculated as Il;llo Eg\/otmg (XIV) Total as a
(1) (1) shares | shares Refei < Y |=av)+ |perSCRR, 1957) | '€ % of
held (IV) | held D) P (V)+ (VD) | (VII]) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+(C2) eg X egy |TO®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 2548641 2548641 |36.75 2548641 2548641 36.75
Group
(B) Public 3797 4385597 4385597 |63.25 4385597 4385597 63.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3811 6934238 6934238 | 100 6934238 6934238 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUTOCCOL {04004 or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a XIIT :
(XIID)
shareholder . . - held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(10 ) . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a (VIDHX) Asa% | ) | Shares | " gpares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.75 2548641
Group
(B) Public 63.25 4161274
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6709915




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh:;res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [ up underlying | held _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts v+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) W)+ Class eg: | Class ofa
held As a % of Total B
(VD) X egy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 2548641 2548641 | 36.75 2548641 2548641 | 36.75
undivided Family
(SK;J(-SOIM 14 2548641 2548641 | 36.75 2548641 2548641 36.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 2548641 2548641 | 36.75 2548641 2548641 36.75
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) shareholders 3597 2403922 2403922 | 34.67 2403922 2403922 | 34.67
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 24 1348501 1348501 | 19.45 1348501 1348501 [ 19.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 176 633174 633174 |9.13 633174 633174 |9.13
(specify)
(53“)"'““” ® 3797 4385597 4385597 | 63.25 4385597 4385597 | 63.25
Total Public
Sharcholding 3797 4385597 4385597 | 63.25 4385597 4385597 63.25
B=B)(1)+ ’ ’
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 3811 6934238 6934238 | 100 6934238 69342381 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 3811 6934238 6934238 | 100 6934238 69342381 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdlng ,asa Number'of ledeed or
; % assuming full Lockedin | Piedeed
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . o, securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . s
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of . _ sa 7o Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | ot o [ of total
@) (VID+(X) As a % of “ | Shares .
(A+B+C2) @ | peld (a) | Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 36.75 2548641
f’l‘*)b'T"‘al @A) 36.75 2548641
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 36.75 2548641
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 34.67 2179824
(a(ii)) 19.45 1348501
(e) 9.13 632949
Sub-Total (B) 63.25 4161274
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
63.25 4161274
B)=B)(1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBH+C2) 100 6709915
Total 100 6709915

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YOGESH
MAHASUKLAL
SHAH

MAHASUKLAL
SHAH HUF

KRUPA
YOGESH
SHAH

SHRUTI
YOGESH
SHAH

YOGESH
SHAH HUF

KALPANA D
SHAH

RUCHI
YOGESH
SHAH

PAN (1)

ALUPS8269A

AACHM9737L

EDOPS4136L

DALPS1439H

AAAHY1838C

APKPS1659G

ECKPS0286N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

935035

337965

333246

270700

201595

196987

91781

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

935035

337965

333246

270700

201595

196987

91781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.48

4.87

3.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

935035

337965

333246

270700

201595

196987

91781

Class eg:y

Total

935035

337965

333246

270700

201595

196987

91781

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

13.48

4.87

4.81

3.9

291

2.84

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.48

4.87

39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

935035

337965

333246

270700

201595

196987

91781

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVIN
SATISH
SHAH

NISHA
BHAVIN
SHAH

JIGAR
JAYANT
SHAH

ASHISH
JAYANT
SHAH

JAYANT
SEVENTILAL
SHAH

DHARNENDRA
BIPINCHANDRA
SHAH

ARVIND M.
SHAH HUF

PAN (1)

AANPS7890R

BMUPS4092R

AAEPS5071R

AACPS9492G

AADPS5451)

AAFPS7919B

AAAHAO0083P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

41720

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

50000

41720

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

41720

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Class eg:y

Total

50000

41720

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.72

0.6

0.56

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

50000

41720

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2548641

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2548641

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2548641

Class eg:y

Total

2548641

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

36.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2548641

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VARSHA
SHARAD
SHAH

DEVAL
NILAY
SHAH

GRISHMA
DEVENDRA
SHAH

BHAMINI
PARESH
SHAH

KAMAL
GADALAY

JIGNA
KANAYALAL
SHAH

SHARAD
KANAYALAL
SHAH

PAN (1)

AAJPS0624H

AJQPS6472D

ABFPS0443P

AADPS4805N

AEDPG4892B

ABUPS6068B

AAKPS6262N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

210000

168407

100111

88600

80000

75000

71000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

210000

168407

100111

88600

80000

75000

71000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.03

2.43

1.44

1.28

1.15

1.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

210000

168407

100111

88600

80000

75000

71000

Class eg:y

Total

210000

168407

100111

88600

80000

75000

71000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.03

243

1.44

1.08

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

243

1.44

1.28

1.15

1.08

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

210000

168407

100111

88600

80000

75000

71000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individ

uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

793118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

793118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

793118

Class eg:y

Total

793118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

793118

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IL And FS
Securities Services
Limited

GUJARAT STATE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION

NILAY
SUVRATBHAI
SHAH

PAN (II)

AABCI5580K

AABCG2924M

AAQPS5221H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

37

1

1

19

18

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

243792

88037

79300

36054

117351

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

100

243792

88037

79300

36054

117351

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

1.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

243792

88037

79300

36054

117351

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100

243792

88037

79300

36054

117351

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.52

1.14

0.52

1.69

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=}

1.27

1.14

0.52

1.69

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

100

243567

88037

79300

36054

117351

100000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

01

176

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

235877

633174

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

235877

633174

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

4

9.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

235877

633174

Class eg:y

Total

235877

633174

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.4

9.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

235877

632949

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




